MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT, GREAT LAKES, AND ENERGY
FINANCE DIVISION - WATER INFRASTRUCTURE FINANCING SECTION

DRINKING WATER STATE REVOLVING FUND (DWSRF),
CLEAN WATER STATE REVOLVING FUND (CWSRF), AND
STRATEGIC WATER QUALITY INITIATIVES FUND (SWQIF)

REQUEST FOR DISBURSEMENT OF FUNDS
THIS INFORMATION IS REQUIRED UNDER AUTHORITY OF PARTS 52, 53, AND 54, 1994 PA 451.

PLEASE SEE NEXT PAGE FOR INSTRUCTIONS TO COMPLETE REQUEST

A. Project # B. Request # C. Period Covered by D. Request Type E. Recipient's EIN F. Loan Amount
Request
04/25/2024 to 05/23/2024
5727-01 23 wom) wom ® partial O final 38-6004686 $21,305,000
o ! Phone #
G. Recipient's Name: City of Gladstone 006-428-2311
Address: City Hal, 1100 Delta Avenue, Gladstone, MI 49837
Phone #
H. Recipient’'s Bank Name: Baybank 006-428-4040
Address: 104 S. 10th Street, Gladstone, MI 49837
ABA # Account #
Account Name: Checking
Special Instructions: NA
I. Budget Items (round amounts to the nearest dollar) Approved Amount Approved Amount
Incurred this Period Incurred to Date
1. ASSET MANAGEMENT PROGRAM/FISCAL SUSTAINABILITY COSTS $0.00
2. PLANNING COSTS $0.00
3. RATE METHODOLOGY DEVELOPMENT COSTS $39,896.00
4. DESIGN ENGINEERING COSTS $1,309,660.00)
5. LEGAL/FINANCIAL SERVICE FEES $73,625.00
6. ADMINISTRATIVE COSTS $2,488.00
7. BOND COUNSEL FEES $65,000.00
8. BOND ADVERTISEMENT COSTS $6,533.00
9. BID ADVERTISEMENT COSTS $0.00
10. CAPITALIZED INTEREST $0.00
11. LAND ACQUISITION/RELOCATION COSTS $0.00}
12. LAND PURCHASE COSTS $0.00]
13. CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING COSTS $0.00 $706,182.00]
14. CONSTRUCTION COSTS (bid contracts) $547,729.00 $13,863,220.00}
15. CONSTRUCTION COSTS (force account) . $0.00|
16. EQUIPMENT COSTS $0.00]
17. OTHER PROJECT COSTS $0.00
18. ADJUSTMENTS DUE TO OTHER FUNDING $0.00
19. TOTAL AMOUNT INCURRED THIS PERIOD $547,729.00
20. TOTAL CUMULATIVE AMOUNT INCURRED TO DATE $16,066,604.00}
21. AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY DISBURSED $15,518,875.00
22. AMOUNT REQUESTED FOR DISBURSEMENT $547,729.00

| certify that | am an authorized representative of the recipient and am authorized to make the following certifications on behalf of the recipient: (i) there is no pending litigation or event
which will materially and adversely affect the project, the prospects for its completion, or the recipient’s ability to make timely repayments on the obligation issued in connection with this
project; (i) the representations, warranties and covenants contained in the supplemental agreement for the obligations pursuant to which this request for disbursement is submitted
continue to be true and accurate in all material respects as of the date hereof; (iii) to the best of my knowledge and belief, the costs above were incurred in accordance with the terms of
the supplemental agreement and the application for assistance for this project; and (iv) the amount requested for disbursement represents the loan amount due, which has not previously
been requested.

Authorized Representative Name (Print or Type): Title:

Authorized Representative Signature: Date:
EMAILTHIS COMPLETED REQUEST TO YOUR EGLE PROJECT MANAGER
OR MAIL TO THE ADDRESS SHOWN ON THE NEXT PAGE

FOR EGLE USE ONLY:
Approved by EGLE Project Manager: Date:

(EQP 3522 REV 3-31-22)



*pantasal s)YBU Iy *0aora Jo; sieau|bus [euoissajold Jo A8jo0S [BUOlEN €107
JuswAed Joj uoped|jddy sJ1030enu0D 029-0 "ON 2aord

(eveq) (ajqeyidde ;1) Aouaby Bujpurul4 Jo Buipuny)
:Aq panoiddy
(eveq) {tsump)
:Aq pancidde s|
(junowe Jayjo jo uojjeurjdxa YoeyE - Jevjo Jo g oulq
00°6ZL'L¥5% Jo awAed
(eyeq) (1eaujbuz) A »
\d N- oS- :Aq papuswiwo03l 5|

y)

Emu_am _Em_.cr

yz-05-g d %

NOILYHOdNOD NOILONYLISNOD m<¢._.m

‘aARoejep jou s| pue
§)UaLUN20Q 19.U0D B YIM SIUEPIOIDE U] S juawked 1o} uoneolddy siy) Aq paleaad jopA alj ||y ()
pue {(seouequINoU Jo Jsa1au) Alunoas "suej yans Aue sujebe Jeump Bukyuwspul Jaumo

0} a|qeidecoe puog & Aq paisncd 818 SB Yans jdeoxe) seousIquINoLa pue ‘sisaieju) Alnoaas ‘sue|]

Ile jo Jeap pue asy) juswied jo sy JE JBUMQ O] sS5Ed ||W ‘Juswuked Joj uojed)jddy s|u) Aq paisncd

1o Ul pajsi] aspnlayjo Jo “jiop) ples U pajelodioau] juswdinbe pue s[sjejew SHOAA |2 Jo apLL (2)
Yuswhed Jo} suonedjjddy Joud Aq peienco Hom yim

uojj9BUUCa U| paunoy| suojebljqo ejewniBa| s ojpenuo) abreyas)p o} juncdoe uo pejdde uaaq aney
10RJUO BY} JaPUN 3UOP HIOAA JO JUNCOIE UD JaWAQ WO paAiaoal sjuswAed sseifoid snojrad |y (1)
1BuLn0|[0} 81 ‘eBpapaouy g Jo Jeaq 8y} o) ‘seued Jojaeljue) peubisiepun ayl

(unowe 81y =Jaujjo Jo g oul
= UOPED)|HED SI0)2BIUO
00°62L°LYS$ 30 JuawAed {Heg s4 Juon
OLPSL LTS Ceresenees (A0 § OUEY 4 O)BLUYSH $591804 0O J UIN[OD) 00'v26°1928 s1apiQ abuey Aq abueyg JoN
seessersesesss s GOYNIVIAN SOV ‘HSINID OLZONVIvE s | 00'F09'SLLE 00'925'289$ §vLOL
QQ-mNh-ha CRU N ) --_-0_.—--ZOMHJ«UHA&%MEH%QEOE{-W
06'06%'SLEELS * (uoyeayddy s01ad wosy 9 9urT) SINHAVA SNOIATAL SSAT L,
06'612'298°c1$ " (ag T - ¢ U1 LVA O ATIIDATT INNOWY 9
Oh-ﬂ‘“.ﬁﬂmﬂ TR R R R R R ) Pﬂmﬂ Nmuﬂ—_d Uumﬂmﬂaﬂm —WmO.H. [5Y
(aa1dwo)y 9408 1240 32afoag)
PBHUOY [E)0LJO % 00'S
TIDVNIVIEY 'S
09'89%°9.L VLS verteseserenneser e (rpumysy ssaafloag oo H uwingo)) 00°0 0070
FIVA OL CTHOLS ANV AZLATINOD TVLOL ¥ suojjonpaa sUolIppY JaquinN
ao..—uhm—vn_a__w_.w B Rl (= ¢ anmﬁku_hhuuabncUunuuhﬂ.U g ) hmgohn SYIUOW SNoAdId
00'PL6°L9ZS sesesssisscisnaasacs s sapaey a8uen) A @8usg) PN T 00'%09'SL1S- 00°8L5'LEVS u pancidde siapiO abueyn
00'000°CFL LIS e eierereesienese e o Toe ) NOD TYNIDIIO T AMEBUWING Jepi) ebueL)
juewded 1o} uopesjddy
0Z10-LZ 'ON rOYd ONa  ON 103]old Sleauibug =zgoy 10N Waloid slojaenue) 10N 19B1U0D SJBLUMO
Hoequod JLMM LN ‘ANOLsay1D -zeey  R2loid
avzo (eauibuz) eip uopelodion uojINSUOY qeR)S  :(10j0RIUOD) WI0L4 ANOLSAVTO 40 ALID :(euwnmD) oL
pzieziso @leq uoleo|iddy ¥Z0ZIETIS O) PE/ST/P0  ipouad Uojjed)iddy 6YPYS IM ‘QTIIHSHVIN
JAY ATTINAYT 008L
"ON jJusiuied 1o} uone :
ve _ N3 d 10} HEjiddy SA010BAM00 NOLLYHOJ¥MOD NOLLONYLSNOD 8VVLS O wey




000 %00°001 00°000°6 000 000 00°000'6 00°000'6 9|IL Jweid) | 00-000£60
000 %00°001 00°000'8€ 000 000 00°000°8€ 00°000'8€ llemAiq 2 pmS 238N | 00-911LZ60
000 %00°001 00°000°2¢ 000 000 00°000°2¢ 00°000'2Z€ SMOPUIA "2 sJoog wnjy | 00-000%80
000 %00°001 00°000'081 000 000 00°000°'081 00°000°081 $100Q 444 ¥ [BI®IN | 00-000180
00°000'901 %L9'¥9 00°000'v61 00°000'09 000 00°000'vE} 00°000°00¢ jooy Aid 8ibuis | 00-00£520
00°000'001 %000 000 000 000 00°0 00°000°001 S|sued lIepA pP8jeInsu| | 00-€LZ¥.L0
000 %00°001 00°000°2 000 000 00°000°2 00°000'Z uonejnsuf uoijepunod ' 00-€LLZL0
00°000'82 %¥’SL 00°000°98 00°000'6Z 00°000°0¢€ 00°000°LE 00°000'7LL selyed @ SIS ddd | 00-091890
000 %0000} 00°000°0LL ooo | 000 00°000°0kLL 00°000°0L1 suojeduged] dd4 | 00-000990
00°000'2Z %EL€6 00°000'862 00°000°02} 00°000°59 00°000°€LL 00°000°02¢ sucijesliged BRI | 00-000550
0000292 %1908 00°008°9LE 000 | 00'000°0€ 00°008'982 00°000°c6€ fuosepy | 00-0002¥0
00°000'9 %T6°9L 00°000°02 000 00°000°8L 00°000't 00°000'9Z slleday 8)a10U0D | 00-0029€0
000 %00°00} 00°000°9% 000 000 00°000°9% 00°000'9% ,. 8]a10u0) jsedald | 00-000¥E0
00°000‘¢ %00°0 | 00°0 000 000 000 00°000'€ _ @je10u0g Jeysabiq Aewnd | 02-0000€0
000 %00°00L | 00°000°0S 000 | 000 00°000'0S 00°000'0§ 8}310U0D JoBJUCD BULOIYD | 09-0000€0
000 %00°001 00°000°6S 000 000 00°000°'6S 00°000'6S 9j10u0 xog JORIIdS | 95-0000€0
000 %00°00L 00°000°G0€ 000 | 0070 00°000°50€ 00°000'50¢ 9Jaiouog ¢ ON uey Buies leuld | ¥5-0000€0
000 %00°00L 00°000°€9 | 000 000 | 00°000°€9 00°000°'¢9 Joue) z g L oN Juey Buipes feuld | 05-0000€0
000 %00°00L 00°000°G6¥ 1000 | 000 00°000'G6¥ 00°000°G6¥ 8J9JoU0D HadiNl | 0¥-0000€0
000 %00°001 00°000°01LS 000 000 | 00°000°0LS 00°000°01S 8jaiouog yuel Buipes Alewlid | 0£-0000£0
000 %00°001 00°000'562 000 000 00°000'652 00°000°55¢ SjaIouog uojensiulpY | 02-0000€0
00°000°0S | %6279 00°000°06 000 00°000°0% 00°000°05 00°000°0¥L Sj2.ou0y 3diABS | 0L-0000€0
00°000°GY | %8€'99 00°000°G8 000 00°000'G 00°000'08 00°000°0E} Sjdsou0 yomals | 00-0000£0
000 | %00°001 00°000°GS 000 000 00°000'5S 00°000'65 owaq juawdinb3 | 00-5€L¥20
00°000°0b %01°€6 00°000's€} 000 00°000°S1 00°000‘0C} 00°000'G¥ 1L uoljljowsq | 00-00L¥20
00°000'52 %¥'96 00°000°02S 000 00°000°02 00°000°005 00°000'G¥S juawdinbg @ pieA | 00-000940
00°000'f %696 00°'000'921 000 00°000°¢ 00°000°¢Z1 00°000°0€} selioed Aiesodwa) | 00-000510
00°000°6 %98°L6 00°000°LL¥ 000 00°000°S 00°000'00t 00°000°0Z¥ sesuadx3 qor 9sIN | 00-00L€L0
000 %00°001 00°000'G0Z 000 000 00°000's02 00°000'502 8oue.dnsu| g spuog | 00-00¢CL0
00°000°0} %C9'L6 00°000°0L¥ 000 00°000°9 00°000 0V 00'000'02¥ uoisiredns/Ald | 00-04001L0
(A+A+1) (g 10 g urjon)
e oL (T+@
(9-D) paroigpue paaolg 208|q U] uoneanddy
ysmaLj o], (O/s/9) papjdwo) Apudsaag poLR_J STy |, SNOIAILJ WO LAY ‘ON
adeure)ay due[eg o, €10, SIELIdBIAl Pojaldmios) HA0 A = panpaygag yio Jo uondiiasa(g w
1 _ H D] 4 q a J q A\
JIMM IN ‘INOLSAVTD -TE9Y : Jdesu0D ve * # 9210AU]
0Z10-1Z "ON rodd OSN3 :'ON 123foid s30331yaly “Ajdde Kewr swoyr suyj 10§ 93eUIEL)AI A[QELILA DIAUM SIOBHUO,) UO [ UWN[O)) 3S]
veoziee/s oL “JE[JOP 1S21eaU 3Tj) 0) PoJe)s SIL SJUNOIE ‘AA0[3q suone[nqe) uJ
vZoz/cz/s - 9¥eq uonedyddy "PayoelE SI UOLEOITIIA0 P3uSIS S I0JORIIN0))
ve : "ON uonesiddy Burareyuos ‘9usuie g J0j uoneajnra)) pue uonedddy

p3o g 98ed 133HS NOILVNNILNOD



0Z10-1Z "ON rO¥d ON3
veoc/eeis
veoe/ecis

1 £/

oN 199lo1d s3o8uyaiy
H1}

: 8jeq uoneslddy

: *oN uonesiddy

00°05.'se %P2'C8 00°0SZ'6LL | 00°0SZ'6LE 000 000 | 00°000'S¥L uesog wniq Aoy | 00-€ELZ9Y
00'000's %V6'L6 00°000°4S | 00'89€'05 00°Z€9'tL 00°000'S 0000029 sdwnd abemes Bojg UON [BOIMBA | LO-LECZEY
00°000°0L | %0E°L6 00°000°09¢ 00°298°'LYE oo'gel'el 000 00'000°04¢ sdwnd a|qisiequing JdAid | 00-1L€£ZEY
00°006'0 %9S'Ly 00°00L°2€ 00°00L°28 000 000 00°000'82 sdwnd Aunig [eBnyiuad | 00-€LETEY
00000t | %000 000 000 000 000 00'000'% Jamolg mauag Aiejoy | 00-EELLEY
00'880°91L %LL°L9 00°2L6°2¢ 00ZL6°2E 000 000 | 00°'000'6Y IsloH g AelioiL  00-PLZZLY
0029699 %0.4°68 00°€€0'E8S 00°'€£0'E8S 000 000 00°000°059 leuSieN dAleA | 00-2SS00Y
00°000°G} %SL°€6 00°000°62Z 000 000 00°000'62Z 00°000°0¥2 saleg oplis '® doiS  00-L5500F
00°000°081 %S8°€S 00°000°0L2 000 00°000°0€ 00°000'081 00°000°06¢ lleysu| Budid Jousiul | Z0-61500%
00°299°€9 %12 ¥6 | 00°€EE'9E0°L 00’'ege’oge 000 00°000'059 00°000°00L°1 sjeusje|y Buidid Jousiul | 1L0-64500F
00°0 %00°001 00'000°04S oo'o 000 00°000'0L5 00°000°025 leysu) Buidig punoibiepun | Z0-000£E€E
00°0 %00°001L 00°000°09¢ oo'o 000 00°000°09¢ 00°000°09¢ siepajepy Buidid punoiBiepun | L0-000€€€E
00°000°L) %00°0 | 00°0 000 000 00°0 00°000°LL uoljeloissay a)ls  00-6126<¢€
00°000°c9 %00°91 00'000°C} 00’0 000 00°000°CH 00°000'G2 Bupued | 00-001€2¢
00'000'9 %000 000 00°0 000 000 00°000'%9 Buned jeudsy | 00-9iz12¢
00°0 %00°001 00°000°'09 000 000 00°000°09 00°000°09 Bunesyg jusuewisad  00-9LLpLE
000 %00°001 00°000'02¢€ 000 | 000 00°000°02€ 00°000°0¢¢ Bulialemaq | 00-€PEZLE
00°000'88 %80°58 00°000'205 000 | 0070 00°'000°20S 00°000°065 Momypes | 00-000C1LE
00°000°LL %00°0 000 000 | 000 000 00°000°L) JONVAMOTIV [B2UIS]T | L0-005092
00°000'098 %19°29 00°000'0t¥'} 000 00°000°281 00'000°€SZ'L 00'000°00€°C uoponysuod {eslos|3 | 00-00509¢
00°000'0€S %¥1'29 00°000'048 000 00°000'04 00°'000'008 00°000°00%'} OVAH ' 00-0050€2
00°000'9.L %€’ 18 00°000°62¢€ 000 000 00°000'62¢ 00°000°S0Y Buiquinid | 00-00502¢
000 %00°00} 00°000'G¥2 000 000 00°000'6¥C 00°000°S¥e 19A0Q Yuel Alewild | 00-00VEEL
or've9'le %16°GY 09'69e'8lL 000 000 09'59¢'8L 00°000°0F ADNVYMOTTY sbuysiuing | 00-000v21
000 %00°001 00°000°66 000 000 00°000°G6 00°000°G6 sjaulged B Homased  00-000€Ct
000 %00°001 000002 000 000 00°000°C 00°000°C sbulumy [e}8N | 00-€1EL01
000 %00°001 00°000°GL 000 000 00°000°G1 00°000°S1 soneoadg oSIN | 00-000L0L
00°000'0£2 %80°CS 00°000°052 000 00°000°08 00°000°04L 00°000°08% Bugured ' 00-001660
000 %00°001 00°000'9¢ 000 000 00°000°92 00700092 Buiool4 Jusllisay | 00-005960
000 %00°00} 00°000°0} 00°0 00°0 00°000°01 00°000°0L ajiL Buied | 00-00L560
(A+I+@ ({ 10 @ urION)
aeq oL (@+@)
(%)) pi0)§ pue paa03g el Ul uopedddy
ysmaig oy, (O/9) padwo)y Apuasaag pord sy I, SNOIAL J WOd LN 'ON
ademe)dy Dueeg %, 1e30], SjeLIdEIA - paedwo)) yaop pRANPIYPS Na0Ap Jo nondiuiasa(q wayy
I = H | o I | a a | D B a v
4LMM [N ‘INOLSAVTD -ZE9P : 39BJUOD ¥ : # 9910AU]

-Ajdde Aew surayr sui] JoJ a8euTeIal A[GRLIBA I3UM SIOBIUOD) UO | UWN|OD) 3s()

“IB[[OP }S9182U S} 0} PIJBIS I SHUNOWE “MO[aq SUOIB[MqE] U]
"PSYDEBIE ST UONEDIJILIS0 PauSIs §,10198u0))
Surureluos JudwIAe J 10§ UONBIYNII)) pue uonednjddy

30 ¢ a8ed

133HS NOILVNNILNOD



0L°8VZ'006 | Ov'S0S YT | %0028 09°89F'€9/¥L | 00'6.¥°061°C 00°022°129 , 09°612°LS6°LL | 00°'¥L6°P00°SL s|ejoL puein

| 00651 %00°0 000 000 000 | 000 00'¥65°L- 6# 19pJ0 oBueYD 60 # 0D
00'861°92Z %00°0 000 000 000 | 000 0086192 8# J9pIO SBueYD 80 # 0D
00'vEP'SY %20'SE 00'80t'€2 000 000 00°80¥'€2 002899 L#49pI0 9BURYD  LO# 0D
00'¥¥L'¥21 %ES 6L 00'521'0¢ 000 000 | 00°5Z1'0E 00'692'¥S1 9# 1ep10 @bueyd 9o # 0D
00'6.8'26- %00°0 00°0 000 000 | 000 00'62€'2G- G 1ep10 8Bueyd S0# 0D
00'606'.P- %00°0 000 00°0 000 1 000 00'606' 2t~ it lep10 ®bueyd  y0# 0D
00'804'0ZL %00°0 000 000 000 000 00'80.°0C1 ¢t Jepi0 @bueyd €o# 0D
00°195'69 %00°0 000 000 000 | 000 00'195°69 Z# 1epio dbueyd zo# 00

| 00°22.'89- %00°0 000 000 000 | 000 00'22.'89- L# JopiO oBueyD | LO# 0D
00°000'8¥ %00°0 000 000 000 | 000 00°000'8¥ sis|dwes | 00-00089%
00'686'S %1526 00'LL0'PL 000 000 | 00LLO'PL 00°000°08 JaBueyox3 jesH jends | 00-L¥ELOb
00'8€L'LE %65'GL 00°29Z'86 00'292'86 000 000 00°000°0€EL Bunpuey seo 4a)sab61qQ | QO-£LELOV
00°06% %BE 66 | 000L8'6L 000 000 00°015'62 00°000°08 dinb3 Buixiiy eBpn|s |eoluYDR | 00-08EL9%
000 %00°00L | 00°000'082 000 000 00°000'082 00°000°082 Jenog Buneold JaiseBlg | 00-8LELOY
00°000°0L %9€'86 00°000°009 000 000 00°000'009 00°000°019 uswdinbl WG | 00-9Z£59Y
00°000'S %6586 | 00°000'0S€ 000 00°0 00°000'0s€ 00°000's5¢ Jojos|io) 8bpnis ybi4 pue uleyd | 00-05SY9Y
00'LP9'er %25 88 00°65£'9€€ 00'65€'9€€ 000 000 00'000°08€ 13)ISSE|D pUB [2AOWSY JUD XOHOA | 00-7ZECOY

(I+d+a@) (H 10 q utJoN)
Aeq oL @+ ,
0-0) palo}s pue pu0s (g U] uoneanddy ,
ysmi o, O/9) payajdwo) Apuasaay porg siqy, SNOIAL J WXy In[ep ‘ON
aFeuiedy Juejeqg % [ejo1 S|eLIN B parejdmor) Hiom paupayIs [ Ha0AA Jo uondriasaq wayy
I H D) a1 q a o) [ qa A
J1MM [N ‘INOLSAVO -ZE9% : 1oenuo) ve : # 92]0AU]

021012 "ON fO¥d ON3
veocie/s
veociee/s

ve

"oN 309foid s39931yaly

10l

: 9)eq uoneayddy
: "oN uopes)ddy

‘Ajdde Aewr swa)r surj 10§ o3BUIR)2I 3[QBLIBA 219TM SJOBNUOD) UO | UWIN|O)) 3S[])

*IR[[Op }S3IRSU oY) 0) P2JEIS SIE SJUNOWE ‘MO[3q SUoe[nge) uf
"payoRE SI UOLIESIJ1I Paudis s,10j0BNU0O))
Bururejuos yuawide J 10 uonedynIa) pue uvonedddy

¥ Jo  98eq

133HS NOILVNNILNOD




000 | 000 000 | 000 Buguied ' 00-001660
000 7 000 | 000 | 000 Bunool4 Jusllisey | 00-005960
000 | 000 000 000 8| Buied | 00-001560 -
000 | 000 | 000 000 8lL JIWesdD  00-000E£60
000 000 000 | 000 llemAug 3 pris [e18N | 00-911260
000 7 000 000 000 SMOPUIAA ' S100Q WNfy  00-000780
000 000 000 000 $100Q dyd % B8N 00-000180
00°000'09 _ 000 | 000 00°000°09 Jooy A|d 8lbuis | 00-00£5.0
000 | 000 000 000 s|aued [lep paiejnsul | 00-€1LgiL0
000 | 000 000 | 000 uole|nNsu| uollepunoS | 00-€412.0
00°000'sZ | 00°000'sZ 000 00°000°0S sojgegd B SIspM dYd | 00-091.890
000 000 000 000 suonesuged d¥4  00-000990
00000021 | 00°000°09 000 00°000°081 suoijesuqed [el8  00-000550
000 | 000 000 000 Kuosep ' 00-000Z#0
000 000 000 000 slleday 8}aIouod | 00-00Z9€0
000 000 000 000 djaJ10u0) Jsedald | 00-000¥E0
000 000 000 000 djaiouog Issebig Alewld - 0/-0000€0
000 000 000 000 9j210u0) JORJUOY BULOYD  09-0000€0
000 000 000 000 8ja10u0) xog JORIAS | 95-0000€0
| 000 000 000 000 8}2J0u0) € ON Yuel Bumas |euld | ¥S-0000£0
| 000 000 000 000 1ouoD Z 9 | ON yueL Buipes [euld  05-0000€0
000 000 000 000 sjaIouod ¥ 0-0000€0
000 000 000 000 sjaiouo) yuer Buipies Aewld  0€-0000€0
000 000 000 000 9}2I0U0D UOHEJSIUIWPY | 0Z-0000€0
000 000 000 000 8}a10u0) |2IAIBS | 0L-0000€0
| 000 000 000 000 3JBIOUOD HOMBNS  00-0000€0
000 000 000 | 000 owsa( uswdinb3 | 00-GE€L¥20
| 000 000 000 000 uojowsq | 00-00L+20
000 000 000 000 juswdinb3 ¥ pieA | 00-000910
| 000 000 000 000 sajjjioed Aesodwsl | 00-000510
000 000 000 000 sesuadx3 qor IsiN | 00-00LE4L0
000 000 000 | 000 soueInsy| % spuog | 00-002Z10
000 000 000 000 uoisinednS/Nd | 00-010010
SHIBWIY poLIag sig, polRy sy y, sjmymdigg por g Jsey Niop Jo uondreasaq "ON
puj ¥3Sea03g pas() MIN puy 33eI103g wany
41MM I ‘INOLSAVYTD -ZE9P : Joenuon ve : # 9210AU|

0210-1Z 'ON roydd ©N3

"ON 328foid s3o01Yyd1y

“Ajdde Kewr suro) aul] 10J 95eUre]al J[QRIIBA AIIYM S]OBIJTOY) UO | UUIN[OD) 3S()

veoziezis oL "IRJJOp 1S2IB3T 21} 0] P}B)S OIE SHUNOWR MO[2q SUOTJe[nqe) U]

¥zoziczis - 9keq uoned)ddy "PaYoENE ST UOIJEDINIAD PauSIs §I0J0LIU0))

vZ : "oN uonesiddy Surureluoo ‘yusuide J 10J uorpedynaa)) pue uonedjddy
£Jo 1 28ed

AUVHWWNS TVI™YILVIN d3H01S



00'Z92'86 | 000 000 | 00°292'36 Buypue seo Jeysebiq | 00-¢£SLOP
00'0 000 000 000 dinb3 Bupiy obpn|S [eolueyosy  00-0£E.0Y
000 000 000 000 Janog Bupeol 18yseblg  00-8LELOP
000 000 000 | 000 uawdinb3 HgaW | 00-92559F
00°0 000 000 | 000 JojosyjoD 9bpnis 1Bl pue uieyd  00-0SEVor
00°65€'9EE 000 000 00'65£'98E JayISSe}D pue [eAcwsy JUD X8HOA | 00-1ZEZ9r
00°05Z'6LL 000 000 00°052'611 usaIng wnig Aiejoy  00-€ELegy
00°89¢'05 000 000 | 00°89€'0S sduind oBemag BojD UON [BOIMSA | LO-LEEZEY
00298 L¥E 000 000 00'298°L¥E , sdwnd sjqisiequing 3dAig | 00-LEEZEY
00°001'2€ 000 000 00°00L°2€ sdwnd Aunig [eBnyuued | 00-cLEZEY
000 000 000 000 Jamolg mauos Aiejoy | 00-€ELLEY
00°Z18'2¢ 000 000 00Z16°CE 1S10H % ASlioiL  00-vLECLY
00°€€0'E8S 000 000 00°££0'€8S [eLBjely @AlBA | 00-29500%
000 000 000 000 sejen aplIS ® dO)S  00-25500¥
000 000 000 000 Iieysu Buidid Jouajuj | Z0-61500%
TANWYS ‘D14 2 LNY1d ‘NOSNDYIS ‘NIVIN 2 30D | 00°€E£'98¢E 000 00°656'0} 007/£'6/€ sjenajely Buidid Jousiul  L0-61500%
000 000 000 000 Ile3su) Buidig punoibispun  Z0-000£EE
000 000 000 000 sjeusjely buidid punoiBiepun | L0-000€€E
000 000 000 000 uonelo}sRY BHS  00-61262E
000 000 000 000 Bupued  00-00L€CE
000 000 000 000 Buined Jeydsy  00-91ZL2¢
000 000 000 000 Bugsays jusueuuad 00-9LLYLE
000 000 000 000 Buueiemaq  00-€¥EZLE
000 000 000 000 omypes  00-000Z1E
000 000 000 000 JONVMOTIV [B2MI9IT | 10-005092
000 000 000 000 UORONIISUOD [BOUIIB|F | 00-005092
000 000 000 000 OVAH | 00-0050€2
000 000 000 000 Buiquinid | 00-005022
000 000 000 000 Janog Huel Alewld | 00-00vEEL
000 000 000 000 IONVMOTIV sBulusiuing | 00-000v21L
000 000 000 000 sjaulge) g jomesed | 00-000€Z)
000 000 000 000 sBulumy [ejlolN | 00-€1£201
000 000 000 000 saljjeioadg 9sIN | 00-000101

SyAewdy poLRJ SIy 1, poLIdg sIy I, spuwswrdiyg poLag yser| NioA Jo uondridsag ‘ON

puy 33ea0)§ pasny MIN puj 33el103§ wy
J4IMM [N “INOLSAVTD -Z€9Y : 1desuon ve * # 9910AU]

0Z10-12 "ON rodd ON3 :"ON 393foid s3oe)yaiy
veoziee/s ol
yzoziczis - 9eq uopedlddy
144 : "oN uonesiddy

-K1dde Lew swan sul] Jof oFeure]al S[qeIBA JIYM S]ORIIUO,) UO | HWIN[0)) 3S()
“IE[[OP 1S912aU Y] 0) Pajels dIe SJUNOWE ‘MO[3q suolje[nge} uf

"PaYOLNE ST UOTROIIIIS0 pausIs §,1010eNu0)

Sururejuos ‘yusuIAe J 10§ uonedInIa)) pue uoneorddy

€ Jo 7 98ed

AUVHRNS TVI™¥ILVN d3HO0LS



| 00°6.1°061°C 00°000°s8 00°656'0L 00°0ZS'v9Z'C s|ejo) puels
000 000 000 000 6# 19p10 8bueyd | 60# 0D
| 000 000 000 000 g# Japip abueyd g0 #°0'D
| 0070 000 000 000 L# 19p10 8bueyd | L0# 00
| 00°0 000 000 000 o# 18p10 9bBueYyD | 9O # 0D
| 0070 000 000 000 G# 18p10 8bueyd G0 # 0D
| 00°0 000 000 000 i 49pI0 2BURYD  HO# 0D
000 000 000 000 e# J9p10 8bueyd €0 # 00
| 000 000 000 | 000 Z# dopio dbueyD  Z0# 0D
000 000 000 000 L 1op10 @bueys  LO0# 0D
000 000 000 000 sis|dwes | 00-00089%
000 000 000 000 Jabueyox3 jesH [eads | 00-L¥ELOb
syAewy poLRg Sy L poLag sy L sywpwdiyg poLag jse| H10M4 Jo uopdurasaq ON
puq 33e10}§ pasn MIN puy 28e.1038 urd)
JLMM IIN “"INOLSAVD -Z€9Y : 319BlU0D ve ' # d910AU|

0Z10-1Z 'ON rOdd ON3 :"ON 393/04d $323)1Yydly
veoziezis oL
vzozicz/s : 8ied uonedyddy
44 : "ON uopesjjddy

*Adde Kewr swa) aul| 10 93eUIRIST SGRLIBA IUYM SIOBIIUO)) UO | UWINOY) 35M)

“JR[[OP }S21BSU S} O] PSJEIS 2IE SJUNOWE ‘MO[2( SUOTJe[nqe) uj

"PaYoBNE ST UONEBIIIIISO PauSIs §,J0)0RIU0))

Sururejuos ‘yuawided 10§ uonedIII)) pue uonedddy

£ Jo ¢ 98eq

AYVHWRNS TVI™¥ILVIW d3H0LS



