MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT, GREAT LAKES, AND ENERGY
FINANCE DIVISION - WATER INFRASTRUCTURE FINANCING SECTION

DRINKING WATER STATE REVOLVING FUND (DWSRF),
CLEAN WATER STATE REVOLVING FUND (CWSRF), AND
STRATEGIC WATER QUALITY INITIATIVES FUND (SWQIF)

REQUEST FOR DISBURSEMENT OF FUNDS
THIS INFORMATION IS REQUIRED UNDER AUTHORITY OF PARTS 52, 53, AND 54, 1994 PA 451.

PLEASE SEE NEXT PAGE FOR INSTRUCTIONS TO COMPLETE REQUEST

A. Project # B. Request # C. Period Covered by D. Request Type E. Recipient's EIN F. Loan Amount
Request
06/24/2024 to 07/25/2024
5727-01 25 o) o) ® partal O final 38-6004686 $21,305,000
Phone #
G. Recipient’'s Name: City of Gladstone 006-428-2311
Address: City Hal, 1100 Delta Avenue, Gladstone, MI 49837
o Phone #
H. Recipient’'s Bank Name: Baybank 006-428-4040
Address: 104 S. 10th Street, Gladstone, M| 49837
ABA # Account #
Account Name: Checking
Special Instructions: NA
|. Budget Items (round amounts to the nearest dollar) Approved Amount Approved Amount
Incurred this Period Incurred to Date
1. ASSET MANAGEMENT PROGRAM/FISCAL SUSTAINABILITY COSTS $0.00
2. PLANNING COSTS $0.00
3. RATE METHODOLOGY DEVELOPMENT COSTS $39,896.00
4. DESIGN ENGINEERING COSTS $1,309,660.00
5. LEGAL/FINANCIAL SERVICE FEES $73,625.00
6. ADMINISTRATIVE COSTS $2,488.00
7. BOND COUNSEL FEES $65,000.00
8. BOND ADVERTISEMENT COSTS $6,533.00
9. BID ADVERTISEMENT COSTS $0.00
10. CAPITALIZED INTEREST $0.00
11. LAND ACQUISITION/RELOCATION COSTS $0.00
12. LAND PURCHASE COSTS $0.00
13. CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING COSTS $0.00 $706,182.00
14. CONSTRUCTION COSTS (bid contracts) $918,386.00 $15,735,449.00
15. CONSTRUCTION COSTS (force account) . $0.00
16. EQUIPMENT COSTS $0.00
17. OTHER PROJECT COSTS $0.00
18. ADJUSTMENTS DUE TO OTHER FUNDING $0.00
19. TOTAL AMOUNT INCURRED THIS PERIOD $918,386.00
20. TOTAL CUMULATIVE AMOUNT INCURRED TO DATE $17,938,833.00
21. AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY DISBURSED $17,020,447.00
22. AMOUNT REQUESTED FOR DISBURSEMENT $918,386.00

| certify that | am an authorized representative of the recipient and am authorized to make the following certifications on behalf of the recipient: (i) there is no pending litigation or event
which will materially and adversely affect the project, the prospects for its completion, or the recipient’s ability to make timely repayments on the obligation issued in connection with this
project; (i) the representations, warranties and covenants contained in the supplemental agreement for the obligations pursuant to which this request for disbursement is submitted
continue to be true and accurate in all material respects as of the date hereof; (iii) to the best of my knowledge and belief, the costs above were incurred in accordance with the terms of
the supplemental agreement and the application for assistance for this project; and (iv) the amount requested for disbursement represents the loan amount due, which has not previously
been requested.

Authorized Representative Name (Print or Type): Title:

Authorized Representative Signature: Date:
EMAILTHIS COMPLETED REQUEST TO YOUR EGLE PROJECT MANAGER
OR MAIL TO THE ADDRESS SHOWN ON THE NEXT PAGE

FOR EGLE USE ONLY:
Approved by EGLE Project Manager: Date:

(EQP 3522 REV 3-31-22)



‘pansasal SiybU ||y DAdoDr3 1o} sieaulbug [2UOISSaj0.d 10 AJB100S [BUOleN £1.0Z
jusawAed 1o} uopedddy sJ0j0eRU0D 029-0 "ON 200r3

/)
4
(e12Q) (a|qeoydde y1) Aouaby Suoueul4 Jo Buipund) yuapisaid WWA T \E\m?mm
:Aq panoiddy YZ-7-8 :3jeq \\\\\IJQ\ 7 Ag
(e1eq) (daumQ) W\

Kerperpsdisn NOILVHOJ¥0D NOLLONYLSNOD 8VVLS

“3AID3Jap Jou St pue
SjuaWNoO( PEHUCD S} UM SoUBpIoddR Ui SI JuawAhed Joj uonealjddy siy Ag pausaod Sopn 3y IV (€)
pue !(saoueiquinous Jo jsaIsjul QUNIss ‘sust yons Aue jsurebe JoumQ SulAjuwapul JSUMQO
00°98¢£°'816% :Jo JuswAed o} a|qejdanoe puog e Aq paIanoo alke sk Yans 1da0Xa) SaouBIqUINOUS pue 'sjsalajul Aunoss ‘suai
Jle jo Jeap pue a3 Juawded Jo awWg Je JaUMQ o) ssed [m ‘JuaLAed Joj uonedljddy siu} Aq pssanoo
10 Ul pajsi| 8SIMISLJO JO “UOAN ples Ul pajetodicau) Juawdinba pue sjeusjew ‘SJopN JIe Jo apLL (Z)
(a1=q) (esuibuz) 7 s 4 JuswAed Joj suoneatddy Joud Aq PaIaA0D SHOM UM

} Nf W ’ :Aq papuswiwosal s uolI3UUGD Ul paunoul suonebijgo sjewniba| sJoyenuog abieyosip 0) junosoe uo paljdde uasg aney
M - JOBJJUOD SU} JApUN IUOP MOAA JO JUND3JE UO JBUMQ LIDJ) PaAIsdal sjuswAed ssaiboud snomaud [y (1)
:Bumojjos 3y} ‘abpapmouy syl Jo }s3q Y} 0} ‘SaYHaD JojoeRUOY paublisispun ayl

uonealiuagy s Jojoenuoc)

(unowe Jayio jo uojeue|dxa Yoeye ~ 1310 1o g aul

:Jo juswAed
orszs'eszes 000 e (3A0qE & 9UI] + 9yEWySH §52450. GO Jf ULIR[OD) 00°v26°192$ s1apiQ abuey) Ag abueyd 1N
©t+t EOVNIVLITY SN ‘HSINIZ OL IDNVIVE ‘6 00°09°S LIS 00°8.5°2EV$ STvioL
007988163 00 CTUUotoormereenereees NOILVOI'TddV SIHL ANA INAOWY ‘8
06°Z90°218°01% * «(moneanddy 1o11d wouy 9 3ury) SINHNAVA SNOIATY SSAT L
06°8¥P'SEL°S1$ <ot (ag eury - p 3ur]) FAVA OL ATLIDATA INAOWY °9
ogbzi00ss  cctteeeeeees N — T ——
(3391dwo)) o/, (S 1240 333f013)
PENUOD) [EJOL IO % 00°S
TAOVNIVLEA S
O@-hﬁ@-mww.m FW ....................... AuwnEmnmmm nwuhncknm uo 5 EE-:QUV QQ.O OO.O
HLVA OL AFIO0LS ANV AALFTIANOD TVLOL b Suojanpag suonippy JaquinN
00"¥.6'700°8L$ oo Terrett (THL AWNY) 0L PEHTOD JTALINY) ¢ JaumQ Aq syjuow snoiaaid
00°v26°L9Z$ “eseseesssceiiiciiese o s1apaQ) a3meYY) A aSuRY)) JON T 00'409°521$~ 00°8L5°LeV$ ul panoidde si1ap1Q abueyd
oo000'crzLLs 000 Ben G e Sk o et TOMEd LOVELINGD TYNIOTIO ‘T Aewwung JapiQ ebueys
jJuswAed 10) uonesiddy
0210} 'ON rO¥d ON3  :ON aloid sJasuibug -Zeop  ‘ON psloid stopenuo) ‘0N 19BJUOD SIBUMO
‘Joequod 41MM [N ‘INOLSAVYTD -Z£9Y Joalord
IZo :(1s8u1bUT) BIA uonesodiod uoldNASUO) qeels  :(J0joRIUO]) Wi INOLSAYIO 40 ALl :(eumpQ) of
vziszjzo  :9)eq uopeolddy ¥202/52/L ©) ¥TI¥TI90  :pousd uojeoyddy BYYYS IM ‘Q13IHSHYIN
TR T o AV 3TNV 0081
% _ N3jus d 10} uonedljAdy $,10}0eluU0Y NOLLYHOJYOD NOLLONYLSNOD gvvls 0 jiway




000 %00°00L | 00°000'6 000 | 000 00°000°6 00°000'6 9i| Jlweis)d | 00-000€60
00°0 | %00°00L 00°000°8E 000 | 000 00°000'8€ | 00°000'8E llemfid % pris (B3 | 00-911.260
000 _ %00°00L 00°000°¢E 000 000 00°000°2¢ _ 00°000°ce SMOPUIAA 7 S100Q WNlY | 00-000+80
000 _ %00°00¢ 00°000°081 00°0 | 0070 00'000°081 00°000'081 $100Q 444 ? €8N | 00-000180
00°000'99 %00°8L 00°000'v€2 00°000'0€ 000 0000002 00°000'00¢ Jooy Aid 9ibuis | 00-00£520
00°000'001 %000 000 000 00’0 000 00°000'001 s|aued [|epA paieinsuy] | 00-€12r.0
000 %00°00L 00'000'.L |00°0 00°0 00°000°L 00'000'L uoljg|nsu| uonjepuncd | 00-€Li¢L0
| 00°000'04 %ETLE 00°000'%01 | 00°000'8 000 | 00°000'96 00°000'tLL sojjeq g SHoM 444 | 00-0918S0
000 %00°001 00°000'0L} | 000 000 00°000°0LL | 00°000°0LL suoneolged 444 | 00-000990
000009 %EL'86 00°000'v1€ 00°000°¢ 00°000°¢t 00°000'962 | 00°000°0Z¢E suoneauqged [elRN | 00-0005950
00700001 %8¥'L6 00°000°€8¢ 000 00°000°0L 00°000°€.LE | 00°000°€6E Auosey | 00-0002+0
00°000'9 %26'9L | 00'000'0Z 000 000 00°000°02 00°000'92 sneday 8)8iou0) | 00-00Z950
000 %00°00} 00°000'9¥% 000 00°0 00°000'9t 00°000'9F 9j215U0D JsBI8ld | 00-000HE0
00°000°¢ %000 000 | 000 000 000 00°000't aja1ouog saysabiq Alewnd | 02-0000€0
| 00°0 %00°001 00°000°05 | 000 000 00°000'0S 00°000'05 8)2JoU0D JoBjU0D BUUOIYD | 09-0000€0
000 %00°00L 00°000°6S 000 00°0 00'000'9S 00°000'6S djasouo0) xog 1Nds | 96-0000£0
| 000 %00°00L 00°000°G0¢€ 1000 00°0 00'000'60¢ 00°000'G0¢ 8)aiouo) ¢ oN yue) Bulpes feuld | $5-0000€0
000 %00001 | 00°000'€9 000 000 00°000°€9 00°000'c9 10U0J Z 9 | ON yuel Buipes leuld | 06-0000£0
000 %00°00L 00°000°'G6¥ 000 000 00°000'66¥ 00°000°G6¥ 9jalouod yggiN | 0-0000€0
000 %00°00L 00°000°01S 00°0 000 00°000°0LS 00°000°0LS @ja10u09 yuel Bupes Aiewld | 0£-0000£0
000 %0000} 00000652 000 000 00°000'652 00°000°652 8Ja10u0) uohensiulWpY | 02-0000€0
000 %00°001 00°000°0FL 000 000 00°000°0¥ L 00°000°0¥1 9jaiouoy adlnes | 0L-0000€0
00°000's ) %988 00°000°G11 000 000 00°000°GLL 00700001 9]aJoU0] yJomels | 00-0000€0
000 %00°001 00°000°6S 000 00°0 00°000°65 00°000°G5 owaq juswdinb3 | 00-5€ 120
000 %00°001 00°000°6PL 000 000 00°000'S¥L 00°000'S¥1 uonjowaq | 00-00L¥Z20
| 00°000'S %8066 00°000°0tS 000 | 00°000'S 00'000°6€S 00°000°6¥S juswdinb3 ' piea | 00-0009L0
| 00°000°L %€Z'66 00°000'621 000 00°000°L 00°000°8Z1 00°000°0€1 senioe Lesodwal | 00-000510
| 007000°C %<C5'66 00°000°8LY 000 000002 | 00°000°SLY 00°000°02¥ sesuadx3 qor 9sIN | 00-001ELO
| 000 %00°001 00°000'50Z | 000 000 00°000°502 00°000'502 @Jjueunsu| g spuogd  00-00<¢C10
| 00°000°2 %566 00°0008L¥ _ 00°0 00°000'2 00°000°QLy 00°000‘02t uoisiuedns/iNd | 00-010010
(I+3+q) _ (H o ( ur JoN) |
neq oL @
©-2) paog pue | paio)g e[ ul woneaddy

st o, 379 pajordwo)) _ Apussaig poLIsg ST, 7 STOTARLJ WIOA] anges ‘0N

aSeuiey Puekg % 301 . SIRLIJRIA Pajafdio,) HAOAL PAINpRYRS 1104 J0 uopdrsaq way

I H D [ Ef T a o | Y | [ v

JLAMM I ‘INOLSAVTD -2£9P - 1desu0) 9C : # 9dloAy|

0210-1Z "ON rodd 9N3

*oN 198l01d S3199UY

‘Kjdde Aewr swoyt sui] 10§ 23eure)ar J[qRULA S19YM SIPRIUOY) UO | LWIN[OD) 98]

veoziseiL oL “IR[[OP 1SOIRIU 31} 0} PAJBIS A1 SJUNOUIE MO[3q SUOLIE[NQe) UJ

yzozigziL - 9yeq uoneoiddy ‘patjoeye ST UONEOIJIMA0 PAUSIS 5,1019eNU0)
9z : "oN uonedddy Fuiarejuos ‘pustiieJ J0J Hon eIy pue uonedddy
yJo 7 o8eq

133HS NOILVNNILNOD



00°000'S | %55°96 | 00°000‘0tL 00°0SZ'611 | 0000004 00°052°01 | 00°000°StL _ u9a108 Wnig Aeloy | 00-EELZ9%
00°000'S %P6°L6 | 00°000°25 | 00°89¢€'05 | 000 00°2£9'9 | 00°000°29 sdwind abemeg 6ojD UON [BOIUBA | LO-LEEZEY
| 00°000'S | %5986 00°000'69¢ 000 | 00°000°s | 00°000°09€ | 00°000°0L€ sduing ajqisisquing ndlug | 00-LE£2ZEY
| 00°000'S %65°€6 | 00°000'€L 000 | 000 00°000°€. | 00°000'82 sdwnd Aunjg [eBnpuad | 00-£1EZEY
00°000't %00°0 000 | 000 | 000 | 000 | 00000 lamo|g ma19g Ao | 00-SELLED
00°000'S %08'68 00°000Pt 0070 000 00°000't¥ 00°000°'6Y 1sioH ® AejiolL | 00-bLZ2LY
00°0 %00°00% 00°000'059 000 000 007000059 00°000°059 [eLRJEN SABA | 00-Z9S00Y
000 %00°00} 00°000'0v2 000 00°000'S 00°000'5€Z 00°000°0+Z sejeo opis % dois | 00-255001
00°00002 | %L8'V6 00°000°02€ 000 00°000'09 00°000°0LE 00°000'06€ lleysu| Buidid Jousu | Z0-615001
00°299'€Z %S8°L6 00'€££'90'L | 00°000'9L 000 00'€EE'090'L | 00°000'00L'L sjeusje Buidid Jous) | LO-61500F
00°0 | %0001 _oo.ooo_oB 000 000 00°000'025 00°000'04S lieysu) Buidid punosBiepun | Z0-000e€€
00°0 %00°001 00°000°09¢ 000 | 000 00°000'09€ 00°000°09¢ sieuajepy Buidig punoiBispun | L0-000€E
00°000°2L %000 000 000 00°0 000 00°000°ZL uonelo}sey S | 00-61262E
00°000°¢9 %00°91 00°000°ZE 000 00°0 00°000°21 00°000'G. Burousy | 00-001€2€
00°000'v9 %000 000 | 000 000 000 00'000'v9 Buined yeydsy  00-9Lzlee
| 000 %0000 00°000'09 000 | 000 00°000°09 00°000°09 Bunseys jusuewad  00-9LLYLE
| 000 %00°001 00°000'0Z¢ 000 000 00°000°0Z¢ 00°000°0Z¢ Buusiemeq | 00-EPEZLE
00°000'85 %ZL°06 00°000'2ES |o00 000 00°000°'Z€S | 00°000°06S somypes | 00-000ZL€
00°000°Z} %00°0 00°0 [o00 | 000 000 00°000'ZL IDONVMOTIV [B2U98[3 | L0-005092
00°000°'00¥ %1928 00°000'006'L | 00°0 00°000°02F 00°000°08%'L | 00°000'00E' uoyonIIsU [B2L)9R|F | 00-005092
00°000'¢¥2Z %r9'Z8 00°000'26L'L | 000 00°000°002 00°000'256 00°000'00t'} OVAH | 00-0050€Z
00°000'8 | %z0'86 00°000'26€ 000 0070008 00°000'68€ | 00°000'SOP _ Buiqwnid | 00-005022
000 %00°001L 00°000'5+2 000 000 00°000's¥2 00°000'5%2 18A09 yuel Aewud | 00-00¥E€L
or've9'LZ | %16°SP 095981 000 0070 09'69¢'81 00°000'0F JONVMOTTV sbulysiuing | 00-000v2L
00°0 %00°001 00°000'G6 000 000 00°000'56 00'000'56 sjouIge) g }omased | 00-000£CL
000 | %00°00L 00°000°2 000 000 00°000'2 00°000'Z sbulumy |18y | 00-€LE201
000 %00°001 00°000°S3 00’0 000 00°000'51L 00°000'G1L sopjeeds oSIN | 00-000L01
£0°000°0E %G2'€6 00°000'05% 00’0 0000002 00°000'08¢ 00°000'08t Bunuled | 00-001660
000 %00°00L 00°000'92 000 000 00°000'9Z 00°000'92 Bunoo|4 Jusiisay | 00-005960
000 %00°00L | 00°0000L 000 000 00°000'04 00°000'0L a|u Bumed | 00-001L560
(A+3+a) (J 10 ¢ Ul JON)
e oL @+
(9-0) pa103s pue paiolg ase|g Ul uonesnddy

ysmrj o, O/9) popjduo) Apuasatg poL g siq g, SNOTAY J WX ] AN[BA oN

demely PDuBEg %% je10], S[RLIEIA PRRjiio ) Mo pajupagdsg ja0A4 o uopdiidsaq wajy

1 H D A qd a D b | A\

J1MM IN ‘ANOLSAVIO -ZE9F :3oenuoy T4 : # 9210AU|

0Z10-1Z "ON rO¥d ON3 :'ON jo0lold $3934ydly

‘A1dde Kews swa) surf 10] oFeUIR)Al S[RLIBA 2I3UM S]ORHUO)) UO | UWIN|O]) 9}

“IE[OP 1S31e2U A} 0} P3)e)s dI¢ SJUNOWE “MO0[3q SUOIRNGR) U]
‘POYOENE ST UOTIEOLILISD PAUSIs §,10108IjU0)
Sururejnoo QuawifeJ 10§ HONEIYNII) pue uonediddy

vezoz/seiL oL

vzOZ/SZ/IL * ©le@ uoliedlddy
9Z : "ON uonesyddy
t Jo ¢ a8eq

133HS NOILVNNILNOD



0L°8¥2°006 | OV'9/Z'69S°L | %O¥'Z6 09°,69'6£9'9L  00°088‘vee 00°98€°526 09'LEY'S8E'SL | 00'VL6°P00'8L Sjejol puels
_ 000 %00°001 00¥65'L- 000 000 00'¥65'L- | 00°'P6S°L- 6# 1sp1Q 8bueyd | 60# 0D
| 0070 | %00°001 0086192 000 000 00'861°02 | 00°861°92 8# Japao sbueyd g0 # 0D
| 0070 %00°00L 002899 000 000 00'Z¥8'99 00°2r8'99 L#1epao sbueyd | L0#°00D
00°85.'6€ %ECTYL 00'LLS'7LL 000 00°98€'¥8 00°6Z1'0¢e 7 00'69Z 51 o# JapaQ abueyd 90 # 00
000 %00°001 00'64€°L5- 000 | 000 00°6.2¢'L5- | 00'6L€'25- G# JepiQ ebueyD G0 # 0D
| 0070 %00°001 00'606°Ly~ 000 | 000 00°606'L1~ | 00°606°L1~ # 18pIO 8bBueyd | Y0 # 0D
| 000 %0000} 00°804°02} 000 000 00°80.°0Z1 00’800zl €# 19p10 abueyd | €0#°0'D
000 %0000t 00°195'69 000 _ 000 00°1L95'69 _ 00'195'69 Zi# 1ep10 ebueyD | Z0# 0D
000 %00°001 00'2zL'89- 000 000 00'22.'89- 00'22.89- L# 18p1p 8bueyd | LO# 0D
| 00°000'8Y %00°0 000 | 000 000 000 00°000°8t sig|dwes | 00-00089%
| 00°686°S %1526 00°LLO'vL | 000 000 00°LLOPL _ 00°000°08 laBueyoxz jesH jends  00-LyeLOP
| 00°8eL’LE %69°GL 00'292'86 | 00'Z92'86 000 000 | 00°000°0EL BuypueH sep ss)sebig | 00-£€€LOV
| 00°061 %6€°66 0001562 | 000 000 0001562 00°000°08 dinb3 Buixiy Bpn|s [ealueyssy | 00-0£€L9Y
| 000 %00°001 00°000°082 | 000 | 00°0 00°000°08¢ 00°000°082 lanog Buneol] 19)sabla | 00-81€L9Y
| 00°000°0L %9¢°86 00°000°009 000 000 00°000°009 00°000'01L8 uawdinb3 YagiN | 00-9ZES9P
| 00°000°S %6586 00°000°05€ 000 000 00°'000°05€ 00°000°GS€ Jojos)ied ebpnis b4 pue uleyd | 00-0SEYIY
| 00°000°8 %68°26 00°000'2.¢ | 000 | 00°000°0€ 00°000°Z¥E 00°000°08€ J8YISSE|D PUE [BAOLUBY JUD XOUOA | 00-¥ZEZOF
_ (J+g+a) (q 10 q urioN)
Aeq oL 3+@
(9-9) pa103s pue paiIols eld U uopedddy
gstuiyg of, O/ paepdwo) Apuasaug POLI3] SIY, SNoIAdLJ Woa ] _ anjep “oN
adeuteldy duejeqg % [exol, | S[ELIIEIA | pazajdwo)) a0 | pa[Npayag Ni0AA Jo uondinsaq wa)
I H 5 1 q d o) 1 . v
JLMM I ‘SNOLSAVTIO -2E9Y : 1dEAU0D 9z L # 92I0AY|
0Z10-1Z "ON rodd ON3 :"oN j93foid $399)1Yydly “A1dde Kewr surayr aury 10J 28eure)al S[GeLIEA I9YA SPORHUO)) UO | WWINJOD) 3SM)
veozisziL ‘oL “IR[JOP 1S9I2aU 3] 0} PAleIS Ik SJUNOWE \M07aq SUONe[nge) uy
pzoz/SZIL : 9eq uoneoyddy “PaYdEYE SI UONEIIJILIAD PAUSIS §,I010BIU0)
9z : "oN uonesijddy Suruieluos ‘yudwide J 10§ uonzedyNId)) pue ucnedddy

v 30y 28ed 133HS NOILVNNILNOD



